
  

 Mt. San Antonio Community College  
                                 MT. SAC RELAYS                                   
                    "Where the World's Best Athletes Compete"                     
        Hilmer Lodge Stadium-Walnut, California  - 4/7/2007 to 4/15/2007          

  
Event 601  Women Shot Put U/O 

================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
Finals                                                                            
  1 Cooper, Irene                Western Michigan        13.60m   44-07.50        
  2 Sweet, Kami                  Minn. St. Mankato       12.96m   42-06.25        
  3 Garcia, Rachel               Alabama                 12.69m   41-07.75        
  4 Barba, Sandra                Mexico                  12.62m   41-05.00        
  5 Rollin, Amanda               Fresno State            12.45m   40-10.25        
  6 Nelson, Michelle             Adams State             12.21m   40-00.75        
  7 Dannhausen, Michele          San Diego St.           11.71m   38-05.00        
  8 Genisauski, Melissa          UC Riverside            11.27m   36-11.75        
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 Mt. San Antonio Community College  
                                MT. SAC RELAYS                                  
                   "Where the World's Best Athletes Compete"                    
       Hilmer Lodge Stadium-Walnut, California  - 4/7/2007 to 4/15/2007         

  
Event 604  Women Triple Jump U/O 

=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind           
=============================================================================== 
Finals                                                                          
  1 Wilder, Allison              UC Riverside            11.97m   0.5  39-03.25 
  2 Uwadiale, Tisha              Long Beach St.          11.96m   1.5  39-03.00 
  3 Hearvey, Shaneika            Long Beach St.          11.84m   1.4  38-10.25 
  4 Lucas, Sheriese              Western Michigan        11.74m   1.6  38-06.25 
  5 Mobley, Miia                 Long Beach St.          11.64m  -0.2  38-02.25 
  6 Pavlov, Daria                Washington              11.37m   0.2  37-03.75 
  7 Reid, Lauren                 UC Riverside            11.29m   1.0  37-00.50 
  8 Wheeler, Kai                 San Diego St.           11.09m  +0.0  36-04.75 
  9 Williams, Valerie            Simon Fraser            10.74m  +0.0  35-03.00 
 -- Anene, Ekenechukuw           U S C                      SCR                 
 -- Knox, Capri                  Unattached                 SCR                 
 -- Norton, Keara                Unattached                 SCR                 
 -- Brazley, Angela              Mt. Sac                    SCR                 
 -- Brewer, Ciarra               Mission Valley             SCR                 
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 Mt. San Antonio Community College  
                              MT. SAC RELAYS                               
                "Where the World's Best Athletes Compete"                  
     Hilmer Lodge Stadium-Walnut, California  - 4/7/2007 to 4/15/2007      

  
Event 608  Women 4x100 Meter Relay U/O 

=======================================================================    
    Team                                                 Finals  Points    
=======================================================================    
Section  2                                                                 
  1 San Diego St.                                         45.70            
     1) Pencil, Sherraine               2) Solomon, Shana                  
     3) Lowery, Alicia                  4) Koehler, Karoline               
  2 Cal St. Fullerton                                     46.01            
     1) Wilson, Kandace                 2) Hudson, Kimiah                  
     3) Findley, Yewande                4) Vega, Antonia                   
  4 Cal St. Dom. Hills                                    47.12            
     1) Panteau, April                  2) Fitchett, Grace                 
     3) Lewis, Danelle                  4) Bowser, Deborah                 
  5 Adams State                                         1:10.44            
     1) Mosley, TiaNiecia               2) Houston, Drew                   
     3) White, Rebekah                  4) Duncan, Sherline                
 -- Cal St. Northridge  'B'                              x46.14            
     1) Hackett, Shauna                 2) Eze, Julie                      
     3) McGrew, Ashleigh                4) Steen, Cristal                  
========================================================================== 
    Team                                                 Finals  H# Points 
========================================================================== 
Finals                                                                     
  1 San Diego St.                                         45.70   2        
     1) Pencil, Sherraine               2) Solomon, Shana                  
     3) Lowery, Alicia                  4) Koehler, Karoline               
  2 Cal St. Fullerton                                     46.01   2        
     1) Wilson, Kandace                 2) Hudson, Kimiah                  
     3) Findley, Yewande                4) Vega, Antonia                   
  3 Cal St. Northridge  'B'                              x46.14   2        
     1) Hackett, Shauna                 2) Eze, Julie                      
     3) McGrew, Ashleigh                4) Steen, Cristal                  
  4 Cal St. Dom. Hills                                    47.12   2        
     1) Panteau, April                  2) Fitchett, Grace                 
     3) Lewis, Danelle                  4) Bowser, Deborah                 
  5 Adams State                                         1:10.44   2        
     1) Mosley, TiaNiecia               2) Houston, Drew                   
     3) White, Rebekah                  4) Duncan, Sherline                
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 Mt. San Antonio Community College  
                             MT. SAC RELAYS                              
               "Where the World's Best Athletes Compete"                 
    Hilmer Lodge Stadium-Walnut, California  - 4/7/2007 to 4/15/2007     

  
Event 610  Women 100 Meter Hurdles U/O 

================================================================         
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals          
================================================================         
Section  2   Wind: 0.7                                                   
  1 Atilano, Sheena              International Elite      13.77          
  2 Manning, Domenique           Notre Dame               14.05          
  3 Bergland, Heather            Idaho                    14.21          
  4 McGrew, Ashleigh             Cal St. Northridge       14.28          
  5 Chatterfield, Taliah         Cal St. San Marcos       14.40          
  6 Gordon, Christie             Idaho                    14.42          
  7 Ricketts, Britanny           Cal St. Northridge       14.55          
  8 Sangster, Shayna             Western Michigan         14.80          
  9 Eze, Julie                   Cal St. Northridge       15.77          
Section  3   Wind: 1.1                                                   
  1 Searcy, Nancy                Sacramento St.           13.52          
  2 Harris, Marissa              Mississippi St.          13.71          
  3 Fitchett, Grace              Cal St. Dom. Hills       14.01          
  4 Golcevska, Zora              Azusa Pacific            14.09          
  5 Sterlin, Heather             Unattached               14.10          
  6 Jackson, Krystina            Fresno State             14.14          
  7 Olafsdottir, Kristin         San Diego St.            14.39          
  8 Laing, Kimberley             Alabama                  14.40          
  9 Anderson, Alexandria         Cal St. Dom. Hills       14.63          
======================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 
======================================================================== 
Finals                                                                   
  1 Searcy, Nancy                Sacramento St.           13.52   1.1  3 
  2 Harris, Marissa              Mississippi St.          13.71   1.1  3 
  3 Atilano, Sheena              International Elite      13.77   0.7  2 
  4 Fitchett, Grace              Cal St. Dom. Hills       14.01   1.1  3 
  5 Manning, Domenique           Notre Dame               14.05   0.7  2 
  6 Golcevska, Zora              Azusa Pacific            14.09   1.1  3 
  7 Sterlin, Heather             Unattached               14.10   1.1  3 
  8 Jackson, Krystina            Fresno State             14.14   1.1  3 
  9 Bergland, Heather            Idaho                    14.21   0.7  2 
 10 McGrew, Ashleigh             Cal St. Northridge       14.28   0.7  2 
 11 Olafsdottir, Kristin         San Diego St.            14.39   1.1  3 
 12 Laing, Kimberley             Alabama                  14.40   1.1  3 
 13 Chatterfield, Taliah         Cal St. San Marcos       14.40   0.7  2 
 14 Gordon, Christie             Idaho                    14.42   0.7  2 
 15 Ricketts, Britanny           Cal St. Northridge       14.55   0.7  2 
 16 Anderson, Alexandria         Cal St. Dom. Hills       14.63   1.1  3 
 17 Sangster, Shayna             Western Michigan         14.80   0.7  2 
 18 Eze, Julie                   Cal St. Northridge       15.77   0.7  2 
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 Mt. San Antonio Community College  
                             MT. SAC RELAYS                              
               "Where the World's Best Athletes Compete"                 
    Hilmer Lodge Stadium-Walnut, California  - 4/7/2007 to 4/15/2007     

  
Event 612  Women 100 Meter Dash U/O 

================================================================         
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals          
================================================================         
Section  1   Wind: 2.5                                                   
  1 Rozier, Brittany             Idaho State              12.03          
  2 Henderson, Brittany          Minn. St. Mankato        12.05          
  3 Essien, Latasha              Seattle Pacific          12.32          
  4 Steen, Cristal               Cal St. Northridge       12.45          
 -- Gibson, Myeshia              U S C                      SCR          
Section  2   Wind: 1.6                                                   
  1 Calvin, Dominique            Cal St. Northridge       11.84          
  2 Sims, NyEma                  Seattle Pacific          11.90          
  3 Wilson, Kandace              Cal St. Fullerton        11.92          
  4 Lofton, Sherrina             Cal St. Northridge       11.98          
  5 Hudson, Kimiah               Cal St. Fullerton        11.99          
  6 Hanberg, Kristyne            Cal St. Fullerton        12.26          
  7 Cooper, Lynda                Alabama                  12.47          
  8 Laing, Kimberley             Alabama                  12.84          
Section  3   Wind: -0.3                                                  
  1 White, Patrice               Long Beach St.           11.99          
  2 Davis, Brienne               Notre Dame               12.34          
  3 Chacon, Megan                Cal St. Fullerton        12.62          
  4 Channell, Jane               Simon Fraser             13.41          
Section  4   Wind: 0.6                                                   
  1 Pencil, Sherraine            San Diego St.            11.90          
  2 Vega, Antonia                Cal St. Fullerton        12.01          
  3 Peart, Teneshia              Calgary Internat         12.05          
  4 Findley, Yewande             Cal St. Fullerton        12.12          
  5 Wright, Taneisha             Northern Arizona         12.21          
  6 Lowery, Alicia               San Diego St.            12.40          
  7 Fulford, Vonnie              San Diego St.            12.47          
Section  5   Wind: -0.3                                                  
  1 Solomon, Shana               San Diego St.            11.80          
  2 Branker, Jessica             Long Beach St.           11.96          
  3 Koehler, Karoline            San Diego St.            12.05          
  4 Hackett, Shauna              Cal St. Northridge       12.17          
  5 Eloms, Joy                   Western Michigan         12.24          
  6 Chapu, Priscilla             San Diego St.            13.49          
======================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 
======================================================================== 
Finals                                                                   
  1 Solomon, Shana               San Diego St.            11.80  -0.3  5 
  2 Calvin, Dominique            Cal St. Northridge       11.84   1.6  2 
  3 Pencil, Sherraine            San Diego St.            11.90   0.6  4 
  4 Sims, NyEma                  Seattle Pacific          11.90   1.6  2 
  5 Wilson, Kandace              Cal St. Fullerton        11.92   1.6  2 
  6 Branker, Jessica             Long Beach St.           11.96  -0.3  5 
  7 Lofton, Sherrina             Cal St. Northridge       11.98   1.6  2 
  8 Hudson, Kimiah               Cal St. Fullerton        11.99   1.6  2 
  9 White, Patrice               Long Beach St.           11.99  -0.3  3 
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 10 Vega, Antonia                Cal St. Fullerton        12.01   0.6  4
 11 Rozier, Brittany             Idaho State              12.03   2.5  1 
 12 Koehler, Karoline            San Diego St.            12.05  -0.3  5 
 12 Henderson, Brittany          Minn. St. Mankato        12.05   2.5  1 
 14 Peart, Teneshia              Calgary Internat         12.05   0.6  4 
 15 Findley, Yewande             Cal St. Fullerton        12.12   0.6  4 
 16 Hackett, Shauna              Cal St. Northridge       12.17  -0.3  5 
 17 Wright, Taneisha             Northern Arizona         12.21   0.6  4 
 18 Eloms, Joy                   Western Michigan         12.24  -0.3  5 
 19 Hanberg, Kristyne            Cal St. Fullerton        12.26   1.6  2 
 20 Essien, Latasha              Seattle Pacific          12.32   2.5  1 
 21 Davis, Brienne               Notre Dame               12.34  -0.3  3 
 22 Lowery, Alicia               San Diego St.            12.40   0.6  4 
 23 Steen, Cristal               Cal St. Northridge       12.45   2.5  1 
 24 Cooper, Lynda                Alabama                  12.47   1.6  2 
 25 Fulford, Vonnie              San Diego St.            12.47   0.6  4 
 26 Chacon, Megan                Cal St. Fullerton        12.62  -0.3  3 
 27 Laing, Kimberley             Alabama                  12.84   1.6  2 
 28 Channell, Jane               Simon Fraser             13.41  -0.3  3 
 29 Chapu, Priscilla             San Diego St.            13.49  -0.3  5 
 -- Gibson, Myeshia              U S C                      SCR        1 
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 Mt. San Antonio Community College  
                                MT. SAC RELAYS                                  
                   "Where the World's Best Athletes Compete"                    
       Hilmer Lodge Stadium-Walnut, California  - 4/7/2007 to 4/15/2007         

  
Event 619  Women Long Jump Invitational U/O 

=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind           
=============================================================================== 
Finals                                                                          
  1 McKinney, Akiba              High Performance         6.82m   0.3  22-04.50 
  2 Glenn, Brianna               Doyle Management         6.71m   1.6  22-00.25 
  3 Richman, Rose                Nike                     6.58m   0.5  21-07.25 
  4 Goulbourne, Elva             Stellar Athletics        6.51m   1.5  21-04.25 
  5 Johnson, Jade                adidas                   6.45m   1.5  21-02.00 
  6 Graham, Nolle                Doyle Management         6.23m   0.3  20-05.25 
  7 King, Tamiesha               Cheetahs Interna         6.08m   1.3  19-11.50 
  8 Harris, Marissa              Mississippi St.          6.07m   1.6  19-11.00 
  9 Sanford, Michelle            U S C                    5.91m   1.3  19-04.75 
 10 Augustus, Seun               Tiger Bar Sports         5.91m   2.9  19-04.75 
 11 Watson, Shana                San Diego St.            5.81m   1.1  19-00.75 
 12 Norton, Keara                Unattached               5.68m   2.0  18-07.75 
 13 Hammond, Chelsea             Jamaica                  5.67m   1.3  18-07.25 
 14 Sterlin, Heather             Unattached               4.33m   2.6  14-02.50 
 -- Coleman, Natasha             Olympic Developm           DNS                 
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 Mt. San Antonio Community College  
                          MT. SAC RELAYS                            
             "Where the World's Best Athletes Compete"              
 Hilmer Lodge Stadium-Walnut, California  - 4/7/2007 to 4/15/2007   

  
Event 622  Women 400 Meter Hurdles U/O 

================================================================    
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals     
================================================================    
Section  1                                                          
  1 Kirst, Katie                 U S C                  1:02.18     
  2 Bobert, Jessica              Idaho State            1:03.19     
  3 Colbert, Vanice              Cal St. Northridge     1:04.16     
  4 Merrihew, Kaycie             Minn. St. Mankato      1:06.12     
Section  2                                                          
  1 Brown, Danielle              Western Michigan         59.67     
  2 Amanakis, Thalia             Hawaii                   59.86     
  3 Egeonuigwe, Uchechi          UC Riverside           1:00.91     
  4 Brown, Alexis                Western Michigan       1:04.42     
  5 Cearley, Destany             South Bay TC           1:04.54     
Section  3                                                          
  1 Sabra, Jennifer              Western Michigan       1:00.15     
  2 Sangster, Shayna             Western Michigan       1:00.29     
  3 Tracey, Melissa              Sacramento St.         1:02.18     
  4 Gray, Tessa                  Calgary Internat       1:02.76     
  5 Campbell-Fell, Corri         San Diego St.          1:02.80     
  6 Boss, Traci                  Simon Fraser           1:03.66     
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
Finals                                                              
  1 Brown, Danielle              Western Michigan         59.67   2 
  2 Amanakis, Thalia             Hawaii                   59.86   2 
  3 Sabra, Jennifer              Western Michigan       1:00.15   3 
  4 Sangster, Shayna             Western Michigan       1:00.29   3 
  5 Egeonuigwe, Uchechi          UC Riverside           1:00.91   2 
  6 Tracey, Melissa              Sacramento St.         1:02.18   3 
  7 Kirst, Katie                 U S C                  1:02.18   1 
  8 Gray, Tessa                  Calgary Internat       1:02.76   3 
  9 Campbell-Fell, Corri         San Diego St.          1:02.80   3 
 10 Bobert, Jessica              Idaho State            1:03.19   1 
 11 Boss, Traci                  Simon Fraser           1:03.66   3 
 12 Colbert, Vanice              Cal St. Northridge     1:04.16   1 
 13 Brown, Alexis                Western Michigan       1:04.42   2 
 14 Cearley, Destany             South Bay TC           1:04.54   2 
 15 Merrihew, Kaycie             Minn. St. Mankato      1:06.12   1 
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 Mt. San Antonio Community College  
                             MT. SAC RELAYS                              
               "Where the World's Best Athletes Compete"                 
    Hilmer Lodge Stadium-Walnut, California  - 4/7/2007 to 4/15/2007     

  
Event 633  Women 200 Meter Dash U/O 

================================================================         
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals          
================================================================         
Section  2   Wind: 2.5                                                   
  1 Sims, NyEma                  Seattle Pacific          23.99          
  2 White, Patrice               Long Beach St.           24.26          
  3 Bowser, Deborah              Cal St. Dom. Hills       24.78          
  4 Henderson, Brittany          Minn. St. Mankato        24.79          
  5 Lewis, Danelle               Cal St. Dom. Hills       25.08          
  6 McCall, Rebekah              Cal St. Los Angeles      25.38          
  7 Essien, Latasha              Seattle Pacific          25.58          
  8 Chacon, Megan                Cal St. Fullerton        25.75          
Section  3   Wind: 2.2                                                   
  1 Branker, Jessica             Long Beach St.           23.90          
  2 Howell, Magnolia             Long Beach St.           24.55          
  3 Leachman, Whitney            UC Riverside             24.63          
  4 Hanberg, Kristyne            Cal St. Fullerton        24.72          
  5 Stone, Nicole                San Diego St.            24.76          
  6 Findley, Yewande             Cal St. Fullerton        25.08          
  7 Fulford, Vonnie              San Diego St.            25.64          
Section  4   Wind: 2.8                                                   
  1 Dyer, Tonette                Nike                     23.10          
  2 Goodwin, Deanna              Cal St. Northridge       23.68          
  3 Solomon, Shana               San Diego St.            23.72          
  4 Koehler, Karoline            San Diego St.            24.40          
  5 Eloms, Joy                   Western Michigan         24.46          
  6 Rozier, Brittany             Idaho State              24.73          
  7 Hackett, Shauna              Cal St. Northridge       24.79          
  8 Winfield, Jasmine            Long Beach St.           24.94          
Section  5   Wind: 2.8                                                   
  1 Nobuoka, Sakie               Mizuno Internati         23.12          
  2 Erigha, Maryann              Notre Dame               23.67          
  3 Pencil, Sherraine            San Diego St.            23.81          
  4 Bartholomew, Trish           Alabama                  24.11          
  5 Rhett, Amandi                United Stars             24.17          
  6 Lofton, Sherrina             Cal St. Northridge       24.94          
  7 Calvin, Dominique            Cal St. Northridge       25.43          
 -- Roseby, Hasani               Nike/ISF Perform           SCR          
======================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 
======================================================================== 
Finals                                                                   
  1 Dyer, Tonette                Nike                     23.10   2.8  4 
  2 Nobuoka, Sakie               Mizuno Internati         23.12   2.8  5 
  3 Erigha, Maryann              Notre Dame               23.67   2.8  5 
  4 Goodwin, Deanna              Cal St. Northridge       23.68   2.8  4 
  5 Solomon, Shana               San Diego St.            23.72   2.8  4 
  6 Pencil, Sherraine            San Diego St.            23.81   2.8  5 
  7 Branker, Jessica             Long Beach St.           23.90   2.2  3 
  8 Sims, NyEma                  Seattle Pacific          23.99   2.5  2 
  9 Bartholomew, Trish           Alabama                  24.11   2.8  5 

Print Result
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 10 Rhett, Amandi                United Stars             24.17   2.8  5
 11 White, Patrice               Long Beach St.           24.26   2.5  2 
 12 Koehler, Karoline            San Diego St.            24.40   2.8  4 
 13 Eloms, Joy                   Western Michigan         24.46   2.8  4 
 14 Howell, Magnolia             Long Beach St.           24.55   2.2  3 
 15 Leachman, Whitney            UC Riverside             24.63   2.2  3 
 16 Hanberg, Kristyne            Cal St. Fullerton        24.72   2.2  3 
 17 Rozier, Brittany             Idaho State              24.73   2.8  4 
 18 Stone, Nicole                San Diego St.            24.76   2.2  3 
 19 Bowser, Deborah              Cal St. Dom. Hills       24.78   2.5  2 
 20 Henderson, Brittany          Minn. St. Mankato        24.79   2.5  2 
 21 Hackett, Shauna              Cal St. Northridge       24.79   2.8  4 
 22 Winfield, Jasmine            Long Beach St.           24.94   2.8  4 
 23 Lofton, Sherrina             Cal St. Northridge       24.94   2.8  5 
 24 Lewis, Danelle               Cal St. Dom. Hills       25.08   2.5  2 
 24 Findley, Yewande             Cal St. Fullerton        25.08   2.2  3 
 26 McCall, Rebekah              Cal St. Los Angeles      25.38   2.5  2 
 27 Calvin, Dominique            Cal St. Northridge       25.43   2.8  5 
 28 Essien, Latasha              Seattle Pacific          25.58   2.5  2 
 29 Fulford, Vonnie              San Diego St.            25.64   2.2  3 
 30 Chacon, Megan                Cal St. Fullerton        25.75   2.5  2 
 -- Roseby, Hasani               Nike/ISF Perform           SCR        5 
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 Mt. San Antonio Community College  
                            MT. SAC RELAYS                              
               "Where the World's Best Athletes Compete"                
   Hilmer Lodge Stadium-Walnut, California  - 4/7/2007 to 4/15/2007     

  
Event 640  Women 400 Meter Dash OD U/O 

======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
Finals                                                                  
  1 Ogbuokiri, Okechi            Notre Dame               54.19         
  2 Bartholomew, Trish           Alabama                  54.56         
  3 Abdulai, Ruky                Simon Fraser             54.66         
  4 Schultz, Joanna              Notre Dame               54.91         
  5 Upuu, Mandy                  San Diego St.            55.56         
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 Mt. San Antonio Community College  
                            MT. SAC RELAYS                              
               "Where the World's Best Athletes Compete"                
   Hilmer Lodge Stadium-Walnut, California  - 4/7/2007 to 4/15/2007     

  
Event 641  Women 400 Meter Dash Invitational U/O 

======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
Finals                                                                  
  1 Felix, Allyson               adidas                   51.74         
  2 Luogon, Kou                  Liberian Nationa         53.06         
  3 Horn, Becky                  Western Michigan         54.10         
  4 Cunningham, Nadia            M V P Track Club         54.24         
  5 Stone, Nicole                San Diego St.            54.72         
  6 Aiken, Alyssa                Ghana                    55.46         
  7 Becker, Undine               Form Flyers              57.09         
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 Mt. San Antonio Community College  
                                    MT. SAC RELAYS                                  
                      "Where the World's Best Athletes Compete"                     
           Hilmer Lodge Stadium-Walnut, California  - 4/7/2007 to 4/15/2007         

  
Event 653  Women Triple Jump Invitational U/O 

====================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind           Poin
====================================================================================
Finals                                                                              
  1 Adeagbo, Simidele            Nike                    13.52m   0.6  44-04.25     
  2 Ohbukova, Tatiana            Unattached              13.03m   2.2  42-09.00     
  3 Depland, Brandy              Unattached              12.97m   1.8  42-06.75     
  4 Kaye, Decontee               San Diego St.           12.93m   2.5  42-05.25     
  5 Watson, Shana                San Diego St.           12.52m   0.5  41-01.00     
  6 Young, Monique               Northern Arizona        12.33m   1.5  40-05.50     
 -- Copeland, Wendy              Mississippi St.            DNS                     
 -- Verdon, Lashana              Cal St. Northridge         DNS                     
 -- Mathis, Ashley               Nevada                     DNS                     
 -- Mataoanu, Miruna             Alabama                    DNS                     
 -- villarreal, yesenia          Mexico                     DNS                     
 -- Smith, Sherena               Nevada                     DNS                     
 -- Stafford, Cortney            Unattached                 DNS                     
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 Mt. San Antonio Community College  
                            MT. SAC RELAYS                              
               "Where the World's Best Athletes Compete"                
   Hilmer Lodge Stadium-Walnut, California  - 4/7/2007 to 4/15/2007     

  
Event 659  Women 4x400 Meter Relay Invitational U/O 

======================================================================= 
    Team                                                 Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
Finals                                                                  
  1 M V P Track Club                                    3:30.58         
  2 Sheffield Elite                                     3:32.12         
  3 Western Michigan                                    3:35.52         
  4 Usa Red                                             3:35.63         
  5 Csu Northridge                                      3:38.29         
  6 San Diego State                                     3:41.42         
  7 Cal St. Fullerton                                   3:42.45         
  8 UC Riverside                                        3:57.27         

Print Result
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